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SCOLARITÉ PÔLE HUMANITÉS 02/04/2024LISTE D'AFFICHAGE 2023/2024

Lundi 13 mai 2024Date  : 08:00Heure Début : 02:00Durée :

Epreuve :

Session :CLG54EAN1C - Anglais - Cultures et sociétés
ETDA

Matière : 1

Gp
DABO
DJAZIME
MEKKI
MOUZI
SALMON
TORMOS

Patronyme
Diankemba
Nasser
Safia
Youness
Odeline
Ilona

Prénom 1

Younouss

Sylvie Régine
Blandine Elisabeth

Prénom 2
207526X
210584W
221073X
17B512N
223428G
227760Q

N°Etdt
796
797
798
799
800
801

STADIUM ILOT NNANTESSite :

N° place

Nb inscrit :6

Semestre : 2


